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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:55AM

Assembly District 73

 14,083 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,370 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 168 FEDERAL

 449 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,070 

(168)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,902 

 12,756 MATTHEW BONDY (DEMOCRATIC)

 3 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISTAIN GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITE CHOICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY J. MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNETT HOPPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES KACHERSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONOR GRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL R. ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CADOVER (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA TIRELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT DIMANT (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA GILBOLT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL KOIUZELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN PLUNKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAROOQ HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY KEEFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADLEY BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD ZEITLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN FULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY DENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA FLETCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MICHAEL LYON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MODEL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:55AM

Assembly District 73

 2 JUSTIN RECKART (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY NEGRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACY HINDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC KARETSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HEAZEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 O'BRIEN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP FRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY SILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB SANBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSS CHASNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM GRUPSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAUN VAKIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEA FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY BESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SHEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERENCE MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS E. DEWEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TJ EYERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 43 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINAY PRASAD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,878 

Unrecorded  4,024 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:55AM

Assembly District 74

 22,648 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,524 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 197 FEDERAL

 668 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  26,037 

(197)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  25,840 

 20,465 MATTHEW BONDY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADITYA MANGLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GHALY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELICA YUDASTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDEA LANTRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT YASNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT MORGENSTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL HAMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CANABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE DINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES CARBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK WHITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY YUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA PACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL YURESKO (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 2 EMANUEL J. CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILE TORSIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERROL PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO CABRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS J. DANZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MCLAUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUI LONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMMANUEL QUICKLEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. STUART DANKBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES C. MOSLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN M. STOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:55AM

Assembly District 74

 1 JOE BURROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN CORNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BELMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS KLEINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH A. LEITNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MCGRATH JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN WAKELAND (WRITE-IN)

 4 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE LEITHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA CLEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT CHRISTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW L. LOASK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL K. ZAMBLUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL PESCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TSARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GHOSN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PEARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADINE STROSSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL BOTWINICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE BORCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOGA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER B. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER HORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDALL S. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTO ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BASTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN GORCZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELMA HYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERILYN DARANAGE ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART MACKENZIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALPEY MATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TISH JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY SAVAGE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:55AM

Assembly District 74

 1 TOM KENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TORI KURTZ (WRITE-IN)

 54 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 URSULA WEBSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERA HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALT FRAZIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER ANTOGNINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE ROONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WICK SABAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,627 

Unrecorded  5,213 

Assembly District 76

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:55AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 36,731 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,894 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 365 FEDERAL

 1,117 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  43,107 

(365)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  42,742 

 33,221 MATTHEW BONDY (DEMOCRATIC)

 4 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADITYA MANGLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISTAIN GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GHALY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELICA YUDASTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITE CHOICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY J. MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNETT HOPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDEA LANTRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT YASNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT MORGENSTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL HAMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CANABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE DINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES CARBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES KACHERSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK WHITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY YUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONOR GRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA PACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL R. ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL YURESKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CADOVER (WRITE-IN)

 8 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA TIRELLA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:55AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 ELLIOT DIMANT (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 2 EMANUEL J. CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILE TORSIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA GILBOLT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL KOIUZELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN PLUNKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERROL PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAROOQ HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO CABRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS J. DANZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MCLAUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY KEEFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADLEY BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD ZEITLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN FULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY DENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUI LONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMMANUEL QUICKLEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. STUART DANKBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES C. MOSLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA FLETCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN M. STOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BURROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MICHAEL LYON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN CORNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BELMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS KLEINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MODEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUSTIN RECKART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH A. LEITNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MCGRATH JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY NEGRON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:55AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 LAUREN WAKELAND (WRITE-IN)

 4 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE LEITHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA CLEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACY HINDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC KARETSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT CHRISTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW L. LOASK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HEAZEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL K. ZAMBLUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL PESCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TSARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GHOSN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PEARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADINE STROSSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL BOTWINICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE BORCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOGA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 O'BRIEN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER B. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER HORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP FRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDALL S. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY SILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB SANBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTO ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 6 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSS CHASNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BASTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM GRUPSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN GORCZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELMA HYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAUN VAKIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEA FINK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:58:55AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 SHERILYN DARANAGE ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY BESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SHEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART MACKENZIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALPEY MATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERENCE MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS E. DEWEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TISH JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TJ EYERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY SAVAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM KENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TORI KURTZ (WRITE-IN)

 97 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 URSULA WEBSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERA HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINAY PRASAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALT FRAZIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER ANTOGNINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE ROONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WICK SABAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  33,505 

Unrecorded  9,237 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Friday, December 2, 2022.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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